PN 2012
ENGLISHVALUGRIND™
SHARPENING
ValuGrind™
SHARPENING SYSTEM
PN
Headquartered in Anoka, Minnesota, in a 300,000 sq. ft. (28,000m2) state-of-the-art facility.
MATE’S MISSION AND PROMISE TO YOU:

ID
E
MACHINE TOOLING STYLE  SYSTEM ORDER GUIDE
LIT00753 Rev E PN 2021
Grinding Wheel Plexiglass Cover
Coolant StrainerDrive Belt Coolant Pump
Magnetic Base/T-handle
Fixture Part Number
Thick Turret and Multi Tool Style Fixture Set MATE01953
Trumpf Style Fixture Set MATE01954
Murata Wiedemann Fixture Set MATE01994
Thin Turret Fixture Set MATE01993
Accessory Part Number
Grinding Wheel MATE01950
Plexiglass Cover MATE01951
Coolant Strainer MATE01952
Phase Sequence Monitor EMR4 MATE01983
Magnetic Base / T-handle MATE01969
Motor 1080W, 208V, 60 hz MATE01981
Motor 940W, 400V, 50/60 hz MATE01980
Coolant Pump 80W, 208V, 60hz MATE01959
Coolant Pump 65W, 230V, 50hz MATE01958
Drive Belt 10x375 MATE01960
Cleaning Stick CLS00001
[Dimensions in Inches (mm)]
7
© Mate Precision Technologies   |  1295 Lund Boulevard, Anoka, Minnesota 55303 USA.  Phone: 763.421.0230  |  mate.com